Read about the Norman Conquest and answer the gquestions.

1. Following the death of the Edward the Confessor, Harold Godwinson the Earl of
Wessex, was crowned King. What relation was Harold to the previous king?

brother
brother-in-law
nephew

son

2. When was Harold Godwinson crowned King of England? Choose one.
6th January 1006
6th January 1600
6th January 1066

6th January 1006
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3. Which two other people wanted to be King of England?
Harald Hardrada of Norway
Robert I of Normandy
Richard Neville

William of Normandy

4. Who attacked England on the 25th September? Choose one.
William of Normandy
Harald Hardrada
Harold Godwinson

The Saxons

5. What happened at the Battle of Stamford Bridge on September 25th 10667
Harald Hardrada defeated Harold
Harold defeated Harald Hardrada
Harold defeated William of Normandy

William of Normandy defeated Harold

6. When did the Norman Conquest take place?
1066
1166
1086

1065
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